ASSOCIAT=D
PALLETS

SECURING A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE

Pallet Size & Specification Product Code

New-Recycled 600 x 400mm 2 WAY Wooden Pallet

Gap size between top boards: 33.33mm
Gap size between bearers: 399mm

Component No. Size

TOPS 4  600x75x16mm APNF80
BEARERS 2 400 x 38 x 100mm

Please note all timber widths are approximate as the timber is recycled.

o —

38 399 38 753 375 33.33 75 3B.33 75

125 475 N

400
400

| 600




